 Page 1 of 4
Element Materials Technology Rotterdam BV
Zekeringstraat 33, 1014 BV, Amsterdam, Netherlands
Registered in the Netherlands. Registered Office: PO Box 6854, 4802 HW, Breda, Netherlands
Company Reg. No. 24170257
Notified Body No. 2812
Certificate of Constancy of Performance
  2812-CPR-AG7973

ERO Project Reference: ERO 034621 P2599
Pascal Coget
General Manager – European Certification
CSF408-NL 8.0
 Page 3 of 4
Element Materials Technology Rotterdam BV
Zekeringstraat 33, 1014 BV, Amsterdam, Netherlands
Registered in the Netherlands. Registered Office: PO Box 6854, 4802 HW, Breda, Netherlands
Company Reg. No. 24170257
Notified Body No. 2812
Certificate of Constancy of Performance
  2812-CPR-AG7973
Annex A
CRP Mortice Sashlocks
Model No. Description Backset Distance
EU6420/45/72 72mm Mortice Sashlock
Square or Radiused Forend 45mm 72mm
EU6420/45/85 85mm Mortice Sashlock
Square or Radiused Forend 45mm 85mm
EU6420/50/72 72mm Mortice Sashlock
Square or Radiused Forend 50mm 72mm
EU6420/50/85 85mm Mortice Sashlock
Square or Radiused Forend 50mm 85mm
EU6420/55/72 72mm Mortice Sashlock
Square or Radiused Forend 55mm 72mm
EU6420/55/85 85mm Mortice Sashlock
Square or Radiused Forend 55mm 85mm
EU6420/60/72 72mm Mortice Sashlock
Square or Radiused Forend 60mm 72mm
EU6420/60/85 85mm Mortice Sashlock
Square or Radiused Forend 60mm 85mm
 Page 4 of 4
Element Materials Technology Rotterdam BV
Zekeringstraat 33, 1014 BV, Amsterdam, Netherlands
Registered in the Netherlands. Registered Office: PO Box 6854, 4802 HW, Breda, Netherlands
Company Reg. No. 24170257
Notified Body No. 2812
Certificate of Constancy of Performance
  2812-CPR-AG7973
Annex A Continued
Mortice Latches
Model No. Description Backset Distance
EU6440/45/72 72mm Mortice Latch
Square or Radiused Forend 45mm 72mm
EU6440/45/85 85mm Mortice Latch
Square or Radiused Forend 45mm 85mm
EU6440/50/72 72mm Mortice Latch
Square or Radiused Forend 50mm 72mm
EU6440/50/85 85mm Mortice Latch
Square or Radiused Forend 50mm 85mm
EU6440/55/72 72mm Mortice Latch
Square or Radiused Forend 55mm 72mm
EU6440/55/85 85mm Mortice Latch
Square or Radiused Forend 55mm 85mm
EU6440/60/72 72mm Mortice Latch
Square or Radiused Forend 60mm 72mm
EU6440/60/85 85mm Mortice Latch
Square or Radiused Forend 60mm 85mm
Mortice Bathroom Locks
Model No. Description Backset Distance
EU6430/50/78 78mm Mortice Bathroom Lock
Square or Radiused Forend 50mm 78mm
EU6430/50/85 85mm Mortice Bathroom Lock
Square or Radiused Forend 50mm 85mm
EU6430/55/78 78mm Mortice Bathroom Lock
Square or Radiused Forend 55mm 78mm
EU6430/55/85 85mm Mortice Bathroom Lock
Square or Radiused Forend 55mm 85mm
EU6430/60/78 78mm Mortice Bathroom Lock
Square or Radiused Forend 60mm 78mm
EU6430/60/85 85mm Mortice Bathroom Lock
Square or Radiused Forend 60mm 85mm